

31.03.2022

Present: Mr. Kamal Jareth. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
None for R3.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner seeks time for filing evidence of affidavit.

Be put up for petitoenr evidence on **19.05.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /31.03.2022

At this stage at 11:00AM

Present: Ms. Shruti Tripathi proxy for Mr.J.D Solanki, Ld.
Counsel for R3 insurance company.

He has been apprised of the proceedings.

Come up on date already fixed.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /31.03.2022