

MACT1424/17
GULAB SINGH Vs. PAPPU

08.09.2022

Present: Petitioner in person.

Sh. Jatin Rana-Ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for insurance company.

None for remaining respondents.

In view of submissions made, be put up for PE in view of previous order on 19.01.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/08.09.2022