

18
MACT 1424/17
GULAB SINGH Vs. PAPPU

05.10.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Anurag Tomar-Ld. Proxy Counsel for Ld. Counsel for
the insurance company.

In the interest of justice, be put up for PE on 08.04.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.10.2023