

09.12.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Kamal Jerath for injured.
Advocate Sh. Shubham Saharm, proxy for advocate
Sh. Jai Dev Solanki for HDFC Ergo General
Insurance Co.

Affidavit of injured Gulab Singh is taken on record.

Copy given.

Put up on **19.02.2025** for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/09.12.2024