

19.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Injured in person.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be adjourned for the purpose already fixed for **30.04.2025**.

Reader
19.02.2025